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LC ADAPTER
SC/LC/FC/ST

Type

Mode

Housing material

Alignment sleeve
Insertion loss

Durability
Operating temperature

Mode

Housing material
Alignment sleeve
Insertion loss
Durability

Operating temperature

Available Colors SM SM
UPC APC

Technical Drawing

13.95 [.527]

SC FISBER

connect Fhe future

B&C GROUP

Quad

Singlemode

Plastic LSZH
Ceramic (zirconia)
<0,2dB

1000
-40°C to +80°C

Multimode

Plastic LSZH
Ceramic (zirconia)
<0,2dB

1000

-40°C to +80°C

34.7 [1.366]
30.7 [1.21]

9.4 [.37]
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6.25 [.246]

25.5 [1.004]

18.25 [.64] |

Duplex

Singlemode

Plastic LSZH
Ceramic (zirconia)
<0,2dB

1000

-40°C to +80°C

Multimode

Plastic LSZH
Ceramic (zirconia)
<0,2dB

1000

-40°C to +80°C

12.8 [ 504]

9.4 [.37]
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Simplex

Singlemode

Plastic LSZH
Ceramic (zirconia)
<0,2dB

1000

-40°C to +80°C

Multimode

Plastic LSZH
Ceramic (zirconia)
<0,2dB

1000

-40°C to +80°C
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